Position

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il - Pd

Transport/Prep Aide

Transport/Prep Aide

Transport/Prep Aide

Transport/Prep Aide

Transport/Prep Aide

Transport/Prep Aide

Transport/Prep Aide

Transport Prep Aide - Pd

Transport/Prep Aide

Transport Prep Aide - Pd

Transport Prep Aide - Pd

Transport Prep Aide - Pd

Transport Prep Aide - Pd

Transport/Prep Aide

Other Positions Held Special District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Department

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Total Wages

$153,381

$107,591

$79,632

$64,417

$62,352

$61,712

$60,753

$58,379

$52,419

$52,314

$51,722

$49,379

$41,631

$29,841

$28,387

$26,804

$19,947

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$34,201

$29,338

$8,456

$32,869

$32,649

$15,108

$32,479

$32,227

$31,595

$14,110

$0

$31,272

$8,042

$3,169

$0

$0

$2,118



