Position Ot	her Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$153,381	\$34,201
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$107,591	\$29,338
Staff Nurse II - Pd		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$79,632	\$8,456
Transport/Prep Aide		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$64,417	\$32,869
Transport/Prep Aide		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$62,352	\$32,649
Transport/Prep Aide		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$61,712	\$15,108
Transport/Prep Aide		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$60,753	\$32,479
Transport/Prep Aide		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$58,379	\$32,227
Transport/Prep Aide		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$52,419	\$31,595
Transport/Prep Aide		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$52,314	\$14,110
Transport Prep Aide - Pd		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$51,722	\$0
Transport/Prep Aide		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$49,379	\$31,272
Transport Prep Aide - Pd		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$41,631	\$8,042
Transport Prep Aide - Pd		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$29,841	\$3,169
Transport Prep Aide - Pd		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$28,387	\$0
Transport Prep Aide - Pd		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$26,804	\$0
Transport/Prep Aide		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$19,947	\$2,118